
SMALLWOOD FUNDING 
 

Organisation Location Amount awarded 
Venus Charity 
 

Bootle 
 

£10,000 
 

The Women’s Organisation 
 

Liverpool 
 

£18,000 
 

Women’s Technology 
Training Limited 
 

Liverpool 
 

£7,500 
 

My Sisters Place Middlesbrough  
 

£8,000 
 

ARCH Teesside 
 

Middlesbrough 
 

£8,500 
 

A Way Out 
 

Stockton-on Tees 
 

£5,000 
 

Pathway Project 
 

Lichfield 
 

£7,500 
 

Alice (Relief of Poverty and 
Advancement of 
Community) 
 

Newcastle under-Lyme 
 

£8,500 
 

Staffordshire Women’s Aid 
 

Stafford 
 

£9,000 
 

Birmingham and Solihull 
Women’s Aid 
 

Birmingham 
 

£7,500 
 

Tenbury NILS Scheme 
 

Herefordshire, 
Worcestershire & 
Shropshire 
 

£8,500 
 

SAMEE 
 

Poole 
 

£10,000 
 

CoLab Exeter 
 

Exeter 
 

£12,500 
 

Together Women 
 

Hull 
 

£5,000 
 

Lancashire Women 
 

Accrington, Burnley, 
Blackpool 
 

£8,500 
 

Inspire at St Peters 
 

Southwark 
 

£20,000 
 

Edith Cavell Fund for Nurses 
 

National 
 

£12,500 
 

Prison Advice and Care 
Trust (Pact) 
 

National 
 

£8,000 
 



 
BARCLAYS FUNDING 
 

Organisation Location Amount awarded 
4Wings 
 

Liverpool 
 

£18,000 
 

Savera UK 
 

Liverpool 
 

£18,000 
 

Zinthiya Ganeshpanchan 
Trust 
 

Leicestershire 
 

£17,280 
 

The Halo Project 
 

Cleveland Durham and 
North Yorkshire 
 

£8,400 
 

 


